
JDSF  DanceSport Grand Prix in Hokkaidoh 2011
The Result of Latin Final

 2011/08/28

Result

Points Dedu. TES PCS Dedu. Points Dedu. TES PCS Dedu. Points Dedu.
53.19 0.00 14.00 38.87 0.00 54.33 0.00 14.00 38.21 0.00 54.90 0.00

48.06 0.00 12.00 33.91 0.00 48.06 0.00 12.50 31.38 -0.50 46.92 0.00

50.34 0.00 15.00 36.70 0.00 50.91 0.00 13.00 36.47 0.00 52.05 0.00

49.77 0.00 15.00 34.21 -0.50 50.91 0.00 13.00 32.32 0.00 49.20 0.00

46.92 0.00 14.00 31.67 0.00 46.92 0.00 12.50 30.40 -0.50 46.92 0.00

54.90 0.00 15.00 38.82 0.00 54.90 0.00 13.00 38.95 0.00 54.33 0.00

Adjudicators
A Tatsumi Nakano(Referee)
B Yuhji Kamiyama
C Yoshiko Kido
D Rumiko Kimura
E Takao Satoh
F Sayoko Shinoda
G Masahiro Muramatsu

Technical Specialists
T1 Michiko Miyahara
T2 Kounosu Hisae
T3 Keiko Ushigome

Manager of the Scoring System
Fumihiko Sakura

No. Competitor name Total Place
Samba
Group

Rumba

Takeshi Hamada

Yasuhiro Nishimura

3

6

7

8

Oleksii Guzyr

Yumiya Kubota20

53.19

50.34

46.92
11

Choma Sekine

Tomoya Kawashima

243.91

267.50

232.33

254.47

45.9148.06

54.90

49.77

6

1

228.83

269.90

2

5

3

4

Solo

52.87

51.70

48.71

45.67

53.82

Cha Cha Cha
Group

54.33

48.06

50.91

50.91

46.92

54.90

Jive
Solo

52.21

43.38

49.47

45.32

42.40

51.95

Paso Doble
Group

54.90

46.92

52.05

49.20

46.92

54.33
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